
We invite you to make us your own private airline. With our Citation 501. Avoid the traffic - fly in and out of airports that are close to your 
meetings. Work with your team on the flight and be home in time for the good night kiss. 

This aircraft is the entry level for executive charter. Small jet aircraft, suitable for short flights, very economical. 

You very quickly find out what the real luxury of private jets is: Your time !

Austrojet - Gate 4 Touristik Service GmbH - Franz-Broetzner-Str. 12 - A-5073 Salzburg-Wals - Tel. +43 662 203000 - Fax +43 662 203000-33 - info@austrojet.com - www.austrojet.com

Citation 501 

SPECIFICATIONS

6 Pax
1.500 km
611 km/h

3,35 m
1,49 m
1,71 m 

6 Pax
810 nm

380 mph
11.00 ft
4.90 ft
5.60 ft

max. Passengers
max. Range
max. Cruise Speed
Cabin Length
Cabin Height
Cabin Width


