

## Citation 501



We invite you to make us your own private airline. With our Citation 501. Avoid the traffic - fly in and out of airports that are close to your meetings. Work with your team on the flight and be home in time for the good night kiss.

This aircraft is the entry level for executive charter. Small jet aircraft, suitable for short flights, very economical.

You very quickly find out what the real luxury of private jets is: Your time!





## **SPECIFICATIONS**

max. Passengers	<i>[5]</i>	6 Pax	6 Pax
max. Range	300 🔊	810 nm	1.500 km
max. Cruise Speed	5//	380 mph_	611 km/h
Cabin Length	B// N	11.00 ft	3,35 m
Cabin Height	51/M	4.90 ft	1,49 m
Cabin Width	290 [3] / / ////	5.60 ft	1,71 m